
Day Break time Program Start - End Tx

Fri 01.07.2022 18:15 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE STAGE 01_._Men 15:30 - 19:15 LIVE

Sat 02.07.2022 14:30 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE STAGE 02_._Men 12:00 - 17:15 LIVE

Sun 03.07.2022 15:25 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE STAGE 03_._Men 12:55 - 17:30 LIVE

Sun 03.07.2022 21:35 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE STAGE 03_._Men 21:05 - 23:00 REPL

Tue 05.07.2022 15:45 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE STAGE 04_._Men 13:00 - 17:30 LIVE

Tue 05.07.2022 20:30 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE STAGE 04_._Men 19:30 - 20:55 REPL

Wed 06.07.2022 16:10 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE STAGE 05_._Men 13:25 - 17:30 LIVE

Wed 06.07.2022 21:40 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE STAGE 05_._Men 21:10 - 23:00 REPL

Thu 07.07.2022 14:40 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE STAGE 06_._Men 11:55 - 17:30 LIVE

Thu 07.07.2022 21:50 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE STAGE 06_._Men 21:05 - 23:00 REPL

Fri 08.07.2022 15:40 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE STAGE 07_._Men 12:55 - 17:30 LIVE

Fri 08.07.2022 21:35 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE STAGE 07_._Men 21:05 - 22:30 REPL

Sat 09.07.2022 15:40 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE STAGE 08_._Men 12:55 - 17:45 LIVE

Sun 10.07.2022 14:30 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE STAGE 09_._Men 12:30 - 17:45 LIVE

Sun 10.07.2022 15:15 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE STAGE 09_._Men 12:30 - 17:45 LIVE

Mon 11.07.2022 17:15 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE STAGE 08_._Men 16:00 - 17:30 REPL

Mon 11.07.2022 18:00 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE STAGE 09_._Men 17:30 - 18:55 REPL

Tue 12.07.2022 15:30 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 10_._Men 13:15 - 17:00 LIVE

Tue 12.07.2022 16:00 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 10_._Men 13:15 - 17:00 LIVE

Tue 12.07.2022 20:00 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 10_._Men 19:00 - 20:25 REPL

Wed 13.07.2022 14:45 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 11_._Men 12:00 - 17:00 LIVE

Wed 13.07.2022 21:20 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 11_._Men 21:05 - 22:55 REPL

Thu 14.07.2022 15:40 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 12_._Men 12:55 - 18:15 LIVE

Thu 14.07.2022 21:50 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 12_._Men 21:05 - 23:00 REPL

Fri 15.07.2022 15:10 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 13_._Men 12:55 - 17:45 LIVE

Fri 15.07.2022 15:40 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 13_._Men 12:55 - 17:45 LIVE

Fri 15.07.2022 21:45 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 13_._Men 21:00 - 22:25 REPL

Sat 16.07.2022 14:15 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 14_._Men 12:00 - 17:30 LIVE

Sat 16.07.2022 14:45 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 14_._Men 12:00 - 17:30 LIVE

Sat 16.07.2022 21:50 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 14_._Men 21:05 - 22:55 REPL

Sun 17.07.2022 15:40 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 15_._Men 12:55 - 17:45 LIVE

Sun 17.07.2022 22:35 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 15_._Men 22:20 - 24:00 REPL

Tue 19.07.2022 15:00 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 16_._Men 12:15 - 17:15 LIVE

Wed 20.07.2022 12:35 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 16_._Men 11:05 - 13:00 REPL

Wed 20.07.2022 15:45 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 17_._Men 13:00 - 17:00 LIVE

Wed 20.07.2022 21:50 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 17_._Men 21:35 - 23:25 REPL

Thu 21.07.2022 16:00 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 18_._Men 13:15 - 17:45 LIVE

Thu 21.07.2022 21:35 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 18_._Men 21:05 - 23:00 REPL

Fri 22.07.2022 15:40 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 19_._Men 12:55 - 17:30 LIVE

Fri 22.07.2022 21:20 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 19_._Men 21:05 - 23:30 REPL

Sat 23.07.2022 15:30 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 20_._Men 12:45 - 18:00 LIVE

Sat 23.07.2022 23:20 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 20_._Men 23:05 - 24:30 REPL

Sun 24.07.2022 15:55 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 20_._Men 15:45 - 16:15 REPL

Sun 24.07.2022 19:00 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 21_._Men 16:15 - 20:00 LIVE

Mon 25.07.2022 17:15 CYCLING World Tour TOUR DE FRANCE Stage 21_._Men 17:00 - 18:00 REPL


